GMV73003/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE, DIRECT OPERATED SEAT VALVE (POPPET DESIGN)
Bauart / Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

H
4
Order information:
1: type: GMV7300
2: connection size: 02-09 (see table)
3: materials:
•	 1. digit: body material
 A=brass
 O=stainless steel
 B=red brass
•	 2. Stelle: digit
 B=NBR (standard)
 V=FKM
 E=EPDM
 T=PTFE
4. digit: nominal size in 1/10mm (s. table)
5: operation:
•	 1. digit (3 digits): specification solenoid type (see
 table / options)
•	 2. Stelle: Angabe der Spannung:
 0: 230V AC
 1: 24V DC
 2: 110V AC (auf Anfrage)
 Other voltage on request.
6: options (siehe „options“)
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed in this
data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation and main-
tenance manual, especially the safety indications!
GMV7300  - [XX]  [XX]  [X] - [X]-[X] - [XX]
   1        2      3    4           5       6
Type AC*** DC
G04 43VA / 24VA 18,5W
G08 with seperate
rectifier
30W
G09
G10
G11
46W
100W
150W
solenoid power:
Representation of the dimensional drawing based on the design up to 1/2 „. The dimensioning
for the larger designs is identical.
Function UN (mutually flow through)
All inputs A, R and P can be pressurized.
The functions NC, NO, mix and distribute possible.
R P
A
Notes: